Hydro One Networks Inc.
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APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service

Hydro One Networks Inc. Anne-Marie Reilly

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay Street

8th Floor - South Tower
Toronto, ON M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866

regulatory@hydroone.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service
Alternate Power International Stephen Culbert
Ltd.

President

Alternate Power International Ltd.
3379 9th Line

Innisfil ON L9S 3Z5

Tel: 705-431-2588

Fax: 705-431-2583
sculbert@altpowerinternational.com

Azgard Solar Inc. Craig Hannah
Azgard Solar Inc.
3520 -114th Avenue SE
Calgary AB T2Z 3V6
Tel: 403-236-5501

Fax: 403-236-5577
channah@azgard.com
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Canadian Manufacturers &
Exporters

Canadian Solar Industries
Association

-2 -
Paul Clipsham

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L4V 1V2

Tel: 905-672-3466 Ext: 3236

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

Jack Hughes

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
1100-100 Queen Street
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-237-5160

Fax: 613-230-8842
jhughes@blg.com

Jonathan Myers

Torys LLP

79 Wellington St. W.

Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower

P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-7532

Fax: 416-865-7380
imyers@torys.com
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Canadian Solar Industries Charles Keizer

Association
Torys LLP
79 Wellington St. W.
Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower
P.O. Box 270, TD Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2
Tel: 416-865-7512

Fax: 416-865-7380
ckeizer@torys.com

Wesley Johnston

Director of Policy and Research
Canadian Solar Industries Association
2378 Holly Lane

Suite 208

Ottawa ON K1V 7P1

Tel: 613-736-9077 Ext: 224

Fax: 613-736-8938
wjohnston@cansia.ca

Eclipsal Energy Corp. Les Lyster
President & CEO
Eclipsal Energy Corp.
3900 Finch Avenue East
Toronto ON M1B 5X7
Tel: 416-716-3390

Fax: 416-Not provided
les@eclipsall.com

Heliene Inc. Martin Pochtaruk
President
Heliene Inc.
520 Allen's Side Road
Sault Ste. Marie ON P6A 6K4
Tel: 705-575-6556

Fax: 705-255-6156
mpochtaruk@heliene.ca
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Independent Participants - Lloyd Kerr
General Public
Independent Participants - General Public
133 County Road, 34e
Cottam ON NOR1BO
Tel: 416-Not provided

Fax: Not Provided
twokerrs@gosfieldtel.com

Eva Ligeti

Independent Participants - General Public
595 Spadina Road

Toronto ON M5P 2X1

Tel: 416-567-0924

Fax: Not Provided
eligeti@sympatico.ca

Roger Quenneville

President, Yellow Creek Farms Ltd.
Independent Participants - General Public
32 Deer Cross Avenue

Wheatley ON NOP2P0O

Tel: 519-825-4770

Fax: 519-825-9311
rogglo1@sympatico.ca

Wayne McLellan

Independent Participants - General Public
338 Lamon Drive - RR#2

Parkhill ON NOM 2KO0

Tel: 519-294-0249

Fax: Not Provided
hydaway@execulink.com
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Independent Participants - Steve Quenneville
General Public
Independent Participants - General Public
1237 Talbot Trail
Wheatley ON NOP 2P0
Tel: 519-825-9163

Fax: 519-825-9504
borznest@netzero.com

Ontario Power Authority Miriam Heinz
Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600
Toronto ON M5H 1T1
Tel: 416-969-6045

Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca

Ontario Sustainable Energy Judy Simon
Association
Vice President
IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412-77 Mowat Avenue
Toronto ON M6K 3E3
Tel: 416-204-0357

Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

Marion Fraser
President

Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto ON M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729

Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
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Ontario Sustainable Energy Cherie Brant
Association
Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP
4 King Street West
Suite 900
Toronto ON M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-862-4829

Fax: 416-863-1938
cbrant@willmsshier.com

OSM Solar Corp. John Gamble
President
OSM Solar Corp.
1110 Hansler Drive
Welland ON L3C 7M5
Tel: 289-488-1699

Fax: 289-488-1698
jgamble@osmsolar.com

Power Workers' Union John Sprackett
Staff Officer, President's Office
Power Workers' Union
244 Eglinton Avenue E.
Toronto ON M4P 1K4
Tel: 416-322-4787

Fax: 416-481-7914
spracket@pwu.ca

Judy Kwik

Senior Consultant

Elenchus Research Associates (ERA)
34 King Street E. Suite 610

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-8777

Fax: 416-348-9930
jkwik@elenchus.ca
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Power Workers' Union Richard Stephenson
Counsel
Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP
250 University Av. Suite 510
Toronto ON M5H 3E5
Tel: 416-646-4325

Fax: 416-646-4335
richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com

RaSolar Rene Daoust
Vice President, Operations
RaSolar
330 Bay Street
Suite 1300
Toronto ON M58 2S8
Tel: 1-866-9397622

Fax: 416-865-8058
rdaoust@rasolar.ca

Siliken Canada Paco Caudet
General Manager
Siliken Canada
1 Yonge Street
Suite 1801
Toronto ON M5E 1W7
Tel: 416-214-3655

Fax: 416-369-0515
paco.caudet@siliken.com
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Sustainable Energy Michael Carten

Technologies
Chief Executive Officer
Sustainable Energy Technologies
24 Duncan Street
Suite 200
Toronto ON M5V 2B8
Tel: 647-258-0343

Fax: 647-258-0343
Michael.Carten@SustainableEnergy.com

Unconquered Sun Solar Sean Moore
Technologies Inc.
CEO
Unconquered Sun Solar Technologies Inc.
11600 County Road 42
Tecumseh ON N8N 2M1
Tel: 226-345-1874

Fax: 416-Not provided
sean@uncongueredsun.org
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